
Ship to: Product Specification
Lake Copper Conductors, LLC
4430 Eastland Drive
Elkhart, IN. 46516

PO #

Lake Part #

Part Description:

UL Class:

ASTM:

# of Strands:

Avg. Single Strand Diameter:

Calculated Overall Diameter:

4 ft. Gram Weight:

# per 1,000 ft.:

CMA 

Lay length:

Lay Direction:

DC Resistance (mohm/meter)  Max

9/30/2019

3.54

Date

N/A

Jose L Rodriguez
Quality Assurance Manager

W10013

10 7/.0385 TC 1.5" LH (S)

UL1581

B8;B33

7

0.0385"

.115"

56.05

30.89

10115

1.50"

LH (S)


