

Ship to:	Product Specification
	Lake Copper Conductors, LLC
	4430 Eastland Drive
	Elkhart, IN. 46516
PO #	N/A
Lake Part #	W10013
Part Description:	10 7/.0385 TC 1.5" LH (S)
UL Class:	UL1581
ASTM:	B8;B33
# of Strands:	7
Avg. Single Strand Diameter:	0.0385"
Calculated Overall Diameter:	.115"
4 ft. Gram Weight:	56.05
# per 1,000 ft.:	30.89
СМА	10115
Lay length:	1.50"
Lay Direction:	LH (S)
DC Resistance (mohm/meter) Max	3.54
Jose L Rodriguez	9/30/2019
Quality Assurance Manager	Date